12
Modus Instruments, Inc.     N     Tel. 800 225 3208     N     Fax 781 938 1071     N     Web www.geinet.com
MODEL DA
Pressure
Alarm Controller
Low Differential
Pressure
The Model DA is a controller designed for the monitoring of low

pressure, the ordering code is “TF”.     Alarm 2 is a relay energized on
rising pressure, the code would be “TR”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number (See Table below and Reference Table D on page 27)
DA - PS - IP - O - AO - E - OPTION
EXAMPLE: DA - 1 - 13P - 0 - R - F
IP= Input
Pressure
See
Table D
PS =
Power Supply
Alarm Outputs
(See Notes)
OPTIONO = Offset
(See Notes)
R = Electro
      Mechanical
T = Transistor
0 = No offset
A = 1/4 offset
B = 1/2 offset
(420) =
4 to 20 mA
output
1 = 120 Vac
2 = 240 Vac
3 = 24 Vac
E = Energize
F = Falling
      pressure
R = Rising
      Pressure
0-25.0 Pa
0-50.0 Pa
0-75.0 Pa
0-100 Pa
0-250 Pa
0-500 Pa
0-750 Pa
0-1.00 kPa
0-2.50 kPa
0-5.00 kPa
0-7.50 kPa
0-10.0 kPa
0-25.0 kPa
0-50.0 kPa
0-100 kPa
0-200 kPa
Pressure
Code
ENGLISH METRIC UNITS
Pressure Range
English